
Bib # PeeWee/6.5hp/3800 RPM limit/gas motor w/drum clutch (TROPHY) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

5A Alden Jaje 6 1 6 1 6 1 21

24 Grant Albrecth 5 1 3 1 2 1 13

1 Karson Baumann 4 1 2 1 4 1 13

7 Henry Haltinner 4 1 5 1 11

o3 Braxton Bennish 5 1 3 1 10

15 Zander Grenwalt 2 1 1 1 1 1 7

45 Max Baumann 3 1 1 5

76 Hunter Maurisak 1 1 1 1 4

75 Hunter Yingling 1 1

10 James Wergin 1 1

4 Masen Lego 1 1

480 Eugene Reinke Jr 1 1

Bib # Junior / 0-300cc / single Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

96 Dawnson Dengel 6 1 6 1 6 1 21

725 Evan Marczak 5 1 5 1 5 1 18

48 Logan Mosher 4 1 4 1 4 1 15

Bib # 0-440cc / Stock/leaf spring Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

767 Travis Volm 6 1 5 1 5 1 19

233 Matt Bennett 6 1 6 1 14

343 Scott Volm 4 1 4 1 10

14 Jason Baker 4 1 3 1 9

757 Jace Laher 5 1 1 1 8

90 Brad Sowinski 2 1 1 1 1 1 7

17 Scott Hetland 3 1 1 1 6

22 Tim Palubicki 2 1 2 1 6

2B Dillon Brandner 3 1 4

3 Ashtin Slizewski 1 1 1 3

148 Harlie Ahlers 1 1 2

730 Todd Kalies 1 1 2

305 Mark Rabida 1 1

722 Nick Braunschweig 1 1

721 Nate Weber 1 1

870 Brandon Feit 1 1

o7 Shane Krueger 1 1

132 Michael Hunter DNF 1 1

Bib # 800cc limit / open stock / max 5' x 8' rigid frame Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

10 Jeff Eisner Jr 6 1 6 1 5 1 20

320 Jason Pophal 3 1 4 1 3 1 13

8 Dustin Dengel 4 1 1 6 1 13

7 Jeff Eisner Sr 2 1 1 4 1 9

14 Kyle Bohman 5 1 1 DNF 1 8

2 Joe Schmirler 5 1 1 7

Final 2017 Gleason Oval Race Standings
DNF - Did not Finish, NE - No Entry, DNR - Did Not Race

If you see an error or have questions, please contact a member of the race committee.
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Bib # Peewee 0-90cc / Stock/no factory race machines/TROPHY Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

99x Brayden Woller 5 1 6 1 6 1 20

10 James Wergin 5 1 5 1 12

4 Markus Albrecht 2 1 4 1 2 1 11

42 Caden Plautz 4 1 3 1 9

50 Mason Renken 3 1 4 1 9

22 Rhilen Merwin 6 1 7

Bib # 0-340cc / Fan & FA / leaf spring(Mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

317 Mark Cornelius 6 1 6 1 14

22 Tim Palubicki 6 1 4 1 1 13

83 Dilan Berger 3 1 1 3 1 9

2B Dillon Brandner 5 1 1 1 8

14 Jason Baker 2 1 3 1 7

757x Aaron Gilles 4 1 1 1 7

71N Donnie Neubauer 5 1 1 7

22F Nathan Franz 1 5 1 7

17 Todd Zastrow 1 2 1 1 5

398 Brian Schoeneck 4 1 5

5 Christian lee 1 1 1 1 4

3 Ashtin Slizewski 1 1 1 3

90 Brad Sowinski 1 1 1 3

33 Braxtin Bell 1 1 1 3

H20 Chris Huther 1 1 2

99N Brandon Neubauer 1 1 2

256 Kraig Nuelk 1 1 2

309 Rick Kuczmarski 1 1

722 Nick Braunschweig 1 1

117 Brandon Miller 1 1

757 Nels Nicholson 1 1

116 Jack Schellerman 1 1

720 Nate Weber 1 1

132 Michael Hunter 1 1

870 Brandon Feit 1 1

116 Jake Schilleman 1 1

94B Jesse Cypher 1 1

757 Jace Laher 1 1

Bib # Open modified two-stroke / any engine Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

21 Todd Watz 6 1 6 1 6 1 21

131 Tim Tarlton 4 1 5 1 3 1 15

5 Zach Dlobik 5 1 4 1 1 1 13

0 Dave Rockman 3 1 3 1 1 9

11 Cory Beyer 5 1 6

313 Dylan Teeples 2 1 2 1 6

49 Jeff Stricklin 4 1 5

Kyle Borchardt 1 2 1 1 5

5 ATV

6

SLED

7
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Bib # Junior 0-380cc / Fan & FA / IFS(Mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

148 Harlie Ahlers 5 1 5 1 4 1 17

221 Reed Klinger 6 1 1 5 1 14

2B Dillon Brandner 6 1 6 1 14

33 Braxtin Bell 4 1 3 1 1 1 11

3 Ashtin Slizewski 3 1 2 1 2 1 10

34 Dakota Matuszewski 1 4 1 3 1 10

4 Kallie Lee 2 1 1 1 1 6

24 Blake Slizewski 1 1 1 3

70 Hunter Tingley 1 1 1 3

117 Ian Miller 1 1 1 3

Bib # Peewee 0-90cc/Stock TROPHY Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

33 Hunter Rhode 6 1 6 1 6 1 21

o6 Kanin Jahnke 5 1 6

Bib # Junior / 5hp / gas only Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

5A Alden Jaje 6 1 5 1 5 1 19

15 Zander Grenwalt 5 1 4 1 4 1 16

7K Kayden Jaje 1 6 1 6 1 15

oo Austin Mosher 4 1 2 1 1 1 10

o3 Braxton Bennish 3 1 4

4 Masen Lego 3 1 4

10 James Wergin 1 2 1 4

480 Eugene Reinke Jr 1 1

Bib # PeeWee0-90cc/ super stock Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

7 Henry Haltinner 6 1 6 1 6 1 21

13 Dylan Matuszewski 5 1 5 1 5 1 18

3 Dusty Schmirler 4 1 4 1 10

10 James Wergin 3 1 4 1 9

22 Rhilen Merwin 3 1 4

76 Hunter Maurisak 1 1 2

Bib # 120 Mod Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

122 Kade Tessmann 6 1 6 1 6 1 21

29 Trentin Bell 5 1 5 1 5 1 18

92 Jack Stankowski 4 1 5

Bib # Stock 2&4 stroke Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

61 Stephen Prince 6 1 6 1 6 1 21

53 Louis Maluegge 4 1 5 1 5 1 17

38 Alex Pfingsten 1 3 1 2 1 8

o6 George Seliger DQ 1 4 1 1 7

50 Markus Catlin 5 1 6

66 Zach Lezotte 4 1 5

77 Nate Stenberg 1 2 1 1 5

238 Austin Linnemann 3 1 4

48 James Perrine 1 1

22 Tyler Cannon 1 1

7 Chelsey Dengel 1 1

22 Justin Stiver 1 1
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Bib # 0-440cc/fan & f/a & 0-400 liquid/ IFS (Mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

233 Matt Bennett 6 1 6 1 14

o7 Shane Krueger 5 1 3 1 10

757x Aaron Gilles 6 1 1 1 9

757 Jace Laher 5 1 1 7

5 Christian lee 4 1 1 1 7

14 Scott Yanda 5 1 6

22 Tim Palubicki 4 1 1 6

4 Kallie Lee 3 1 1 1 6

2B Dillon Brandner 3 1 1 1 6

767 Travis Volm 4 1 5

34 Dakota Matuszewski 1 2 1 1 5

221 Reed Klinger 2 1 3

70 Hunter Tingley 1 1 2

H20 Chris Huther 1 1 2

71N Donnie Neubauer 1 1

Bib # Junior / 5.5hp / spring Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

96 Dawson Dengel 6 1 6 1 5 1 20

5A Alden Jaje 1 5 1 6 1 14

848 Hudson Schreiber 5 1 3 1 1 1 12

725 Evan Marczak 1 4 1 2 1 9

1 Larissa Baumann 4 1 2 1 8

7K Kayden Jaje DNF 1 1 4 1 7

15 Zander Grenwalt 3 1 1 1 6

24 Grant Albrecht 3 1 4

oo Austin Mosher 1 1 2

10 James Wergin 1 1 2

17 Connor Baumann 1 1

Bib # Open Four-Stroke Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

515 Kyle Haltinner 1 6 1 5 1 14

24 Kegan Hackbarth 6 1 4 1 12

929 Jacob Jensen 1 5 1 3 1 11

56 Ethan Hommerding 5 1 1 1 8

2 Stephen Prince 1 1 4 1 1 8

74 Zach Raab 1 6 1 8

109 Caeden Wendt 4 1 1 6

13 Mark Hamsing 3 1 1 5

22 Tyler Cannon 3 1 4

77 Zach Degner 2 1 1 4

50 Brayton Brown 2 1 1 4

29 Jarrid Raab 1 2 1 4

100 Collin Vanderweerd 1 1 1 3

50 Markus Catlin 1 1 1 3

48 James Perrin 1 1 2

2 Dakota Hirte 1 1 2

11 Cole Catlin 1 1

5 Jeffrey Raab 1 1

17 Ian Miller 1 1

52 Dylon Waldvogel 1 1

17 Brandon Langbecker 1 1

16
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Bib # 0-300cc/stock/leaf spring/fan & f/a (Stock) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

22 Tim Palubicki 6 1 6 1 6 1 21

90 Brad Sowinski 5 1 5 1 4 1 17

217 Mark Masiakowski 4 1 4 1 2 1 13

117 Tim Miller 3 1 3 1 1 9

67 Paul Socwell 5 1 6

156 Jason Yanke 2 1 1 1 1 6

67x Kendra Socwell 3 1 4

82 Jodi Baker 1 2 1 4

256 Josh Yanke 1 1 1 3

14 Nate Stenberg 1 1 1 3

27 Mike Robe 1 1 2

16B Briana Oenning 1 1 2

17 Brandon Langbecker 1 1

80 Brandon Running 1 1

148 Harlie Ahlers 1 1

14 Toby Robe 1 1

309 Rick Kuczmarski 1 1

156 Jordan Yanke 1 1

Bib # 800cc limit/ micro sprint Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

10 Jeff Eisner Jr 4 1 6 1 5 1 18

44 Justin Mondeik 6 1 1 6 1 15

8 Dustin Dengel 5 1 1 4 1 12

320 Jason Pophal 3 1 5 1 DQ 1 11

7 Jeff Eisner Sr 2 1 1 2 1 7

2 Joe Schmirler 1 3 1 5

14 Kyle Bohman 1 1 1 1 4

Bib # 0-400cc/liquid/leaf spring/fan & f/a (Mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

22 Tim Palubicki 6 1 2 1 3 1 14

317 Mark Cornelius 6 1 6 1 14

83 Dilan Berger 5 1 3 1 1 11

757x Jace Laher 4 1 1 1 1 8

71N Donnie Neubauer 5 1 1 7

22F Nathan Franz 5 1 6

99N Brandon Neubauer 4 1 1 6

90 Brad Sowinski 3 1 1 1 6

722 Nick Braunschweig 4 1 5

398 Brian Schoeneck 1 1

343 Scott Volm 1 1

721 Nate Weber 1 1

116 Jake Schilleman 1 1

309 Rick Kuczmarski 1 1

14 Jason BAker 1 1

H20 Chris Huther 1 1

94B Jesse Cypher 1 1

Bib # 120cc (Stock) TROPHY Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

122 Kade Tessmann 6 1 6 1 6 1 21

1K Kayla Tessmann 5 1 5 1 4 1 17

29 Trentin Bell 3 1 4 1 5 1 15

76 Drake Volm 4 1 5

92 Jack Stankowski 3 1 4
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Bib # L-206 Briggs Sealed Motor Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

24 Grant Albrecht 6 1 6 1 6 1 21

o3 Braxton Bennish 5 1 1 7

7 Dusty Schmirler 5 1 6

10 James Wergin 4 1 1 6

76 Hunter Maurisak 4 1 5

75 Hunter Yingling 1 1

j Non-studded Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

9 Kasey Gross 3 1 4 1 4 1 14

118 Jeff Stricklin 5 1 6 1 13

6 Dylan Seis 6 1 5 1 13

88 Sam Rasmussen 5 1 6 1 13

44 Colton Zimmerman 4 1 5

Kane Strassburger 3 1 4

25 Peyton Novotny 2 1 3

22 Mason Zimmerman 1 1 2

326 Dillon Mischler 1 1

1 Wes Asbach 1 1

dylan Strassburg 1 1

Bib # Junior/5.5 hp/ modified Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

96 Dawson Dengel 6 1 6 1 6 1 21

848 Hudson Schreiber 3 1 4 1 3 1 13

1 Larissa Baumann 4 1 3 1 9

725 Evan Marczak 1 5 1 1 8

7 Kayden Jaje 1 5 1 7

5A Alden Jaje 5 1 6

24 Grant Albrecht 4 1 5

10 James Wergin 2 1 1 4

oo Austin Mosher 2 1 1 4

17 Connor Baumann 2 1 3

Bib # 0-600cc/ fan & f/a & 0-500cc liquid/ IFS (Mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

233 Matt Bennett 5 1 5 1 12

116 Jake Schilleman 6 1 7

24 Mark Grenwalt 6 1 7

H20 Chris Huther 4 1 1 6

671 Brad Kolecheck 4 1 5

18N Tim Nikolai 3 1 4

722 Nick Braunschweig 2 1 3

o7 Shane Krueger 1 1 2

99 Max Piskula 1 1

Bib # 0-500cc/air hammer/ FA only Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

89 Jason Haltinner 6 1 6 1 6 1 21

495 Josh Maurisak 5 1 5 1 5 1 18

77 Nate Stenberg 4 1 1 1 2 1 10

118 Christian lee 1 2 1 3 1 8

50 Brayton Brown 4 1 5

7 Joe Schmirler 4 1 5

47 Charles Baldwin 1 3 1 5
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Bib # 0-300cc/FA/no reed valve/single cylinder Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

96 Dawson Dengel 5 1 6 1 6 1 20

69 Jim Cole 4 1 5 1 5 1 17

o8 Scott Keen 6 1 4 1 DNF 1 13

48 Logan Mosher 3 1 1 4 1 10

725 Evan Marczak 1 3 1 3 1 9

Bib # 0-440cc/liquid/leaf spring/fan & f/a (Mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

767 Travis Volm 5 1 5 1 1 1 14

233 Matt Bennett 6 1 6 1 14

88x Todd Walker 6 1 1 4 1 13

757x Aaron Gilles 4 1 3 1 9

317 Mark Cornelius 4 1 3 1 9

14 Scott Yanda 5 1 6

22F Nathan Franz 1 2 1 4

71N Donnie Neubauer 1 1 2

99N Brandon Neubauer 1 1 2

116 Jake Schilleman 1 1

757 Jace Laher 1 1

Bib # 0-300cc/single fan & f/a / no reeds/ leaf spring (Mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

147 Noah Mccann 5 1 4 1 5 1 17

117 Ian Miller 6 1 3 1 3 1 15

22F Nathan Franz 6 1 6 1 14

71N Brandon Neubauer 5 1 4 1 11

156 Jason Yanke 4 1 2 1 1 1 10

210 Marshall Masiakowksi 2 1 3

Bib # 0-340cc / fan & FA Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

44 Dustin Dengel 6 1 4 1 6 1 19

9 Kasey Gross 4 1 5 1 4 1 16

o8 Scott Keen 1 6 1 5 1 14

54 Klair Kress 1 3 1 3 1 9

87 Adam Rodemeir 5 1 6

101 Randy Parizek 1 2 1 4

Bib # 0-250cc / two-stroke Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

5 Zach Dlobik 6 1 6 1 5 1 20

0 Dave Rockman 4 1 5 1 1 12

o2 Kyle Borchardt 1 4 1 3 1 10

38 Alex Pfingsten 1 3 1 4 1 10

131 Tim Tarlton 1 1 6 1 9

313 dylan Teeples 5 1 1 7

Bib # Snow Shack F-340 (F-340 sleds ONLY) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

221 Reed Klinger 6 1 5 1 6 1 20

148 Harlie Ahlers 5 1 6 1 4 1 18

34 Dakota Matuszewski 3 1 4 1 5 1 15

33 Braxtin Bell 4 1 2 1 3 1 12

3 Ashtin Slizewski 1 3 1 2 1 8

4 Kallie Lee 2 1 1 1 1 6

117 Ian Miller 1 1 1 1 4

70 Hunter Tingley 1 1 1 1 4

24 Blake Slizewski 1 1 1 3
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Bib # Junior Open mini quad Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

13 Dylan Matuszewski 5 1 6 1 5 1 19

7 Henry Haltinner 6 1 4 1 6 1 19

3 Dusty Schmirler 4 1 5 1 11

76 Hunter Maurisak 3 1 1 5

Bib # 0-440cc/liquid/ suspension Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

44 Dustin Dengel 6 1 6 1 5 1 20

9 Kasey Gross 5 1 5 1 6 1 19

Bib # Junior 0-350cc/four-stroke & blaster Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

50 Brayton Brown 5 1 6 1 6 1 20

11 Dawnson Woller 6 1 5 1 5 1 19

22 Justin Stiver 1 1

Bib # 0-440cc /leaf spring/fan & f/a (Mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

88x Todd Walker 6 1 5 1 1 14

233 Matt Bennett 6 1 6 1 14

767 Travis Volm 5 1 1 1 8

14 Jason Baker 4 1 1 6

317 Mark Cornelius 4 1 1 6

14 Scott Yanda 5 1 6

2B Dillon Brandner 1 1 3 1 6

22F Nathan Franz 1 4 1 6

90 Brad Sowinski 2 1 1 1 5

757x Aaron Gilles 1 1 2 1 5

116 Jake Schilleman 3 1 4

22 Tim Palubicki 3 1 4

17 Scott Hetlund 1 1 1 1 4

83 Dilan Berger 2 1 3

71N Donnie Neubauer 1 1 2

309 Rick Kuczmarski 1 1

757 Jace Laher 1 1

730 Todd Kalies 1 1

Bib # Factory mini cart 5.5 hp/125 cc two-stroke (No shifter) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

44 Justin Mondeik 6 1 6 1 5 1 20

119 Evan Staeck 5 1 5 1 6 1 19

96 Dawson Dengel 4 1 4 1 2 1 13

28 Doutae Degner 3 1 3 1 4 1 13

725 Evan Marczak 1 2 1 1 1 6

24 Grant Albrecht 1 3 1 5

1 Larissa Baumann 1 1 1 3

7 Kayden Jaje 1 1

17 Connor Baumann 1 1

5 Alden Jaje 1 1

Bib # 0-300cc/stock/single/leaf spring (stock) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

227 Tim Miller 5 1 6 1 5 1 19

14 Nate Stenberg 4 1 4 1 4 1 15

147 Brandon Miller 6 1 1 6 1 15

156 Jason Yanke 1 5 1 3 1 11

210 Marshall Masiakowksi 1 3 1 1 1 7

16B Briana Oenning 1 2 1 4
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Bib # 0-400cc/stock/fan & f/a Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

9 Kasey Gross 3 1 6 1 5 1 17

44 Dustin Dengel 6 1 1 6 1 15

54 Klair Kress 1 4 1 1 7

87 Adam Rodemeir 5 1 6

o8 Alex Lichtl 5 1 6

o8 Scott Keen 4 1 5

101 Randy Parizek 2 1 1 4

Bib # Unlimited/any engine Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

929 Jacob Jensen 5 1 5 1 6 1 19

515 Kyle Haltinner 6 1 4 1 4 1 17

2 Stephen Prince 1 6 1 1 9

74 Zach Raab 4 1 1 6

89 Jason Haltinner 1 3 1 1 6

11 Cory Beyer 5 1 6

77 Zach Degner 3 1 1 5

52 Dylon Waldvogel 3 1 4

56 Ethan Hommerding 2 1 1 4

2 Kyle Borchardt 1 1 1 3

151 Amanda Haltinner 1 1 1 3

109 Caeden Wendt 1 1 2

131 Tim Tarlton 1 1 2

48 James Perrine 1 1 2

13 Mark Hamsing 1 1 2

24 Kegan Hackbarth 1 1 2

100 Collin Vanderweerd 1 1 2

17 Brandon Langbecker 1 1 2

29 Jarrid Raab 1 1 2

2 Dakota Hirte 1 1

5 Jeffrey Raab 1 1

11 Trevor Hahn 1 1

50 Markus Catlin 1 1

21 Todd Watz 1 1

Bib # Junior 0-340cc/fan & f/a/leaf spring (Mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

2B Dillon Brandner 6 1 6 1 6 1 21

33 Braxtin Bell 5 1 5 1 4 1 17

148 Harlie Ahlers 4 1 5 1 11

3 Ashtin Slizewski 4 1 1 2 1 9

24 Blake Slizewski 1 1 3 1 1 1 8

117 Ian Miller 2 1 1 3 1 8

117M Noah Mccann 3 1 1 1 6

227 Logan Miller 1 1

Bib # 0-800cc/fan & f/a & 600cc liquid/IFS (Mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

233 Matt Bennett 6 1 5 1 13

24 Mark Grenwalt 6 1 7

116 Jake Schilleman 5 1 6

o7 Shane Krueger 4 1 1 6

99 Max Piskula 4 1 5

722 Nick Braunschweig 3 1 4

671 Brad Kolecheck 1 1

18N Tim Nikolai 1 1
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Bib # Improved stock Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

89 Jason Haltinner 5 1 6 1 6 1 20

22 Tyler Cannon 3 1 5 1 5 1 16

151 Amanda Haltinner 4 1 4 1 4 1 15

109 Caeden Wendt 6 1 3 1 11

61 Stephen Prince 1 1 2 1 1 6

o6 George Seliger 1 1 1 2 1 6

50 Markus Catlin 1 3 1 5

53 Louis Maluegge 2 1 3

238 Chubz Linneman 1 1 1 3

66 Zach Lezotte 1 1 2

7 Chelsey Dengel 1 1 2

66 Jordan Gabrielsen 1 1

Bib # 0-340cc/stock/leaf spring (Stock) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

2B Dillon Brandner 6 1 4 1 5 1 18

22 Tim Palubicki 4 1 5 1 4 1 16

343 Scott Volm 6 1 6 1 14

14 Jason Baker 5 1 3 1 10

17 Todd Zastrow 1 1 2 1 3 1 9

90 Brad Sowinski 3 1 1 1 6

757 Jace Laher 1 1 1 1 4

148 Harlie Ahlers 1 2 1 4

132 Michael Hunter 2 1 3

3 Ashtin Slizewski 1 1 1 3

117 Tim Miller 1 1 1 3

24 Austin Brier 1 1 2

7 Nels Nicholson 1 1 2

256 Kraig Nuelk 1 1 2

117 Brandon Miller 1 1 2

80 Brandon Running 1 1

721 Nate Weber 1 1

305 Mark Rabida 1 1

870 Brandon Feit 1 1

117M Ryan Miller 1 1

94B Jesse Cypher 1 1

16B Briana Oenning 1 1

Bib # 0-440cc/stock/fan & f/a Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

44 Dustin Dengel 6 1 6 1 6 1 21

9 Kasey Gross DNF 1 1

87x Russ Mathie 1 1

Bib # Adult/single/fan & f/a Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

96 Justin Mondeik DNF 1 6 1 6 1 15

o8 Scott Keen 6 1 7

48 Logan Mosher 5 1 6

69 Jim Cole 5 1 6

Bib # 0-800cc/IFS (Mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

o7 Shane Krueger 6 1 1 8

233 Matt Bennett 6 1 7
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Bib # Up to 5.5 hp & L head Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

44 Justin Mondeik 6 1 6 1 6 1 21

119 Evan Staeck 5 1 5 1 5 1 18

96 Dawson Dengel 4 1 4 1 4 1 15

28 Doutae Degner 3 1 3 1 1 9

24 Grant Albrecht 2 1 3

Bib # 800cc limited/open/fan & f/a & 250cc liquid Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

9 Kasey Gross 6 1 6 1 6 1 21

Bib # Super modified/ATV engine only Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

515 Kyle Haltinner 5 1 6 1 4 1 18

929 Jacob Jensen 6 1 4 1 1 13

2 Stephen Prince 4 1 5 1 1 12

74 Zach Raab 6 1 7

56 Ethan Hommerding 1 3 1 1 6

11 Cory Beyer 5 1 6

21 Todd Watz 3 1 1 5

24 Kegan Hackbarth 3 1 4

o2 Kyle Borchardt 2 1 1 4

100 Collin Vanderweerd 1 1 1 3

2 Dylon Waldvogel 2 1 3

11 Cole Catlin 1 1

o2 Jarrid Raab 1 1

Brandon Langbecker 1 1

Jeffrey Raab 1 1

48 James Perrine 1 1

50 Markus Catlin 1 1

13 Mark Hamsing 1 1

Bib # 0-300cc/twin fan & f/a / leaf spring (Mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

22 Tim Palubicki 6 1 4 1 5 1 18

90 Brad Sowinski 5 1 2 1 3 1 13

22F Nathan Franz 5 1 6 1 13

H20 Chris Huther 3 1 4 1 9

317 Mark Cornelius 6 1 1 8

117 Ian Miller 3 1 1 1 1 7

156 Jordan yanke 4 1 5

156 Jason Yanke 2 1 1 1 5

5 Christian lee 1 1 2 1 5

71N Brandon Neubauer 1 1 2

256 Josh Yanke 1 1 2

67 Paul Socwell 1 1

67X Kendra Socwell 1 1

80 Brandon Running 1 1

Brandon Langbecker 1 1

82 Jodi Baker 1 1

Bib # PeeWee 0-150cc Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

10 James Wergin 6 1 7

50 Mason Renken 6 1 7

42 Caden Plautz 5 1 6

22 Rhilen Merwin 0

49

CART

50

CART

51

ATV

52 SLED

53 ATV
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Bib # 800cc limit open Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

44 Justin Mondeik 5 1 6 1 6 1 20

10 Jeff Eisner Jr 6 1 4 1 5 1 18

8 Dustin Dengel 4 1 5 1 4 1 16

7 Jeff Eisner Sr 1 3 1 3 1 9

14 Kyle Bohman 3 1 2 1 7

320 Carl Pophal 2 1 1 1 5

Bib # Non-studded four wheel drive Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Total Points

6 Dylan Seis 6 1 7

1 Wes Asbach 1 1

88 Sam Rasmussen 1 1

56 ATV

55 

CART

12 3/7/2017


